Club Tenis Pamplona A — Absoluto

Masculino

Edita este equipo

Club:

Categoria:

Nombre:
Apellidos:
Email:

Teléfono:

Marca:

Modelo:

Jugadores

NOMBRE

Montes De La Torre, INaki
Prat Gil, Antonio

Martinez Mayans, Gonzalo
Zuniga Garai, Koldo

Pérez Buldain, Mikel

Club Tenis Pamplona A

Absoluto Masculino

Capitan

Eduardo

Sanz Aguirre

esanz@micap.es

629851739

Bolas

Wilson

Tour Premier All Court

RANKING

47

313

323

370

887

LICENCIA

4559748

14510201

4432738

14516019

14500517


https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/equipo/club-tenis-a-absoluto/?content-template-id=1592
mailto:esanz@micap.es
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=montes-de-la-torre-inaki
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=prat-gil-antonio
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=martinez-mayans-gonzalo
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=cred-auto-draft-dc9bcfb0a2c32f35367fa86e254060c4-11
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=perez-buldain-mikel

%ztambide Arrastia, Iker
Fernandez Arregui, Alvaro
Sanz Aguirre, Alberto
Sanz Aguirre, Eduardo
Martinez Sanz, Alex

Ruiz Arriaga, Fernando
Zuniga Gaztambide, Inaki

Garcia De Reuse, Kevin

914

962

1ne2

1289

1375

1515

1883

4224

14510152

2885666

2886408

1342229

14514055

14510243

14510128

6708749


https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=gaztambide-arrastia-iker
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=fernandez-arregui-alvaro
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=cred-auto-draft-880d20808fdd723011f8ce9ce946dd38
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=sanz-aguirre-eduardo
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=cred-auto-draft-dc9bcfb0a2c32f35367fa86e254060c4-13
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=ruiz-arraiaga-fernando
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=cred-auto-draft-dc9bcfb0a2c32f35367fa86e254060c4-14
https://vnrc.virtualpoint.es/?tenista=cred-auto-draft-9b34eb651b111de21fbf0d0872b98ed0

